Режим звонков и организация питания обучающихся 
на 07 марта 2019 года.
	№ урока
	Начало урока
	Окончание урока
	Перемена 
	Организация питания
	Организация развоза

	1
	8.30
	9.10
	15 мин.
	Завтрак СКК, 1а,б,в,г,д,е,ж,з
	

	2
	9.25
	10.05
	15 мин.
	Обед 2а,б,в,г, 3а,б,в,г, 4а,б,в,г
	

	3
	10.20
	11.00
	15 мин.
	Обед 
5 – 6 классы
	развоз 1 – 4 классы

	4
	11.15
	11.55
	15 мин.
	Обед 7 – 11 классы, СКК
	

	5
	12.10
	12.50
	15 мин.
	Обед 2д, 3д
	развоз 5 – 11 классы

	6

	13.05
	13.45
	15 мин.
	
	Развоз 2 смены



[bookmark: _GoBack]Подвоз 2 смены (2д, 3д)
	Фролы 10.20
Нестюково 10.40
Замулянка 10.50
Фролы 11.00

	Фролы 9.20
Б.Мось(Мирная) 9.45
Б.Мось(Никитин) 9.55
Б.Мось (гора) 10.20
Красава 10.35
Вашуры 10.45
Нянино 10.50
Фролы 11.00



